2025

2023

2022

2020

2019

2018

2012

2011

2010

2009

OREGON TECH MEN’S BASKETBALL

Team
Team
Kaison Faust

Mitchell Fink

Mitchell Fink

Justin Parnell
Danny Miles
Mitchell Fink
Danny Miles

Bobby Hunter

Kyle Gomez
Danny Miles
Joseph Foster
Danny Miles
Justin Parnell
Danny Miles

Justin Parnell

POSTSEASON HONORS

Cascade Conference Team of Character
Cascade Conference Team of Character
Cascade Conference Defensive Player of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Rutschman Oregon Small College Athlete of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
Rutschman Oregon Small College Athlete of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the YEar

Small College Basketball Hall of Fame

Cascade Conference Co-Player of the Year

National College Basketball Hall of Fame

NAIA National Tournament Most Valuable Player
Cascade Conference Player of the Year

NAIA National Tournament Mr. Hustle Award
NABC NAIA National Coach of the Year
Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
Cascade Conference Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year



2008

2007

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

OREGON TECH MEN’S BASKETBALL

Ryan Fiegi

Jguwon Hogges

Josh Wetzler
Danny Miles
Danny Miles
Levell Hesia

Andre Lawrence

Danny Miles

Todd Matthews

Kevin Baker
Florian Houguet
Danny Miles

Todd Matthews
Alassane Bakayoko

LaMont Swinson

Todd Matthews

Danny Miles

Kyle Killingbeck

POSTSEASON HONORS

NAIA National Player of the Year
NAIA National Tournament Most Valuable Player

NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
NAIA National Tournament Mr. Hustle Award

NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
NAIA National Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team

NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Defensive Player of the Year
NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team

NAIA National Tournament Most Valuable Player
NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
NAIA National Coach of the Year

Cascade Conference Defensive Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year
NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team

Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
NAIA Hall of Fame

Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year



OREGON TECH MEN’S BASKETBALL
POSTSEASON HONORS

1998 Saif Abdur-Rahman Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team

Bob Townsend NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
Kevin Carlston NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team

1997 Danny Miles Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

1987 Danny Miles NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year

1986 Danny Miles NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year

1984 Bruce McClain Evergreen Conference Player of the Year

1983 Mike Hoffner Evergreen Conference Player of the Year

1979 Danny Miles NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year

Evergreen Conference Coach of the Year

1974 Danny Miles NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year
Evergreen Conference Coach of the Year



