OREGON TECH MEN'S BASKETBALL POSTSEASON HONORS

2025	Team	Cascade Conference Team of Character
2023	Team	Cascade Conference Team of Character
2022	Kaison Faust	Cascade Conference Defensive Player of the Year
2020	Mitchell Fink	Cascade Conference Player of the Year Rutschman Oregon Small College Athlete of the Year
2019	Mitchell Fink	Cascade Conference Player of the Year NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team Rutschman Oregon Small College Athlete of the Year
	Justin Parnell	Cascade Conference Coach of the YEar
	Danny Miles	Small College Basketball Hall of Fame
2018	Mitchell Fink	Cascade Conference Co-Player of the Year
	Danny Miles	National College Basketball Hall of Fame
2012	Bobby Hunter	NAIA National Tournament Most Valuable Player Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Kyle Gomez	NAIA National Tournament Mr. Hustle Award
	Danny Miles	NABC NAIA National Coach of the Year
2011	Joseph Foster	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2010	Justin Parnell	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2009	Justin Parnell	Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

OREGON TECH MEN'S BASKETBALL POSTSEASON HONORS

2008	Ryan Fiegi	NAIA National Player of the Year NAIA National Tournament Most Valuable Player
	Jguwon Hogges	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team NAIA National Tournament Mr. Hustle Award
	Josh Wetzler	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Danny Miles	NAIA National Coach of the Year
2007	Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2005	Levell Hesia	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Andre Lawrence	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
	Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2004	Todd Matthews	Cascade Conference Defensive Player of the Year NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Kevin Baker	NAIA National Tournament Most Valuable Player
	Florian Houguet	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Danny Miles	NAIA National Coach of the Year
2003	Todd Matthews	Cascade Conference Defensive Player of the Year
2002	Alassane Bakayoko	Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
2001	LaMont Swinson	Cascade Conference Player of the Year NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Todd Matthews	Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
	Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year NAIA Hall of Fame
2000	Kyle Killingbeck	Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

OREGON TECH MEN'S BASKETBALL POSTSEASON HONORS

1998	Saif Abdur-Rahman	Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Bob Townsend	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
	Kevin Carlston	NAIA National Tournament All-Tournament Team
1997	Danny Miles	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
1987	Danny Miles	NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year
1986	Danny Miles	NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year
1984	Bruce McClain	Evergreen Conference Player of the Year
1983	Mike Hoffner	Evergreen Conference Player of the Year
1979	Danny Miles	NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year Evergreen Conference Coach of the Year
1974	Danny Miles	NAIA District 2 Coach of the Year Evergreen Conference Coach of the Year